
CITIZEN'S ACADEMY CLASS OF 2014
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First Mid Last Street City State Zip  Home Phone Bus. Phone E-Mail Size

Robert Beeson 121 Island Way #333 Clearwater FL 33767 446-4431 none rbeesonjr@mac.com M-Lg

Patty Campbell 2631 Burntfork Drive Clearwater FL 33761 656-4141 none Patricia.A.Campbell@Chase.com L-XL

Stephen Cerniglia 2720 Northridge Drive East Clearwater FL 33761 744-9779 744-9779 cernigls@gmail.com M-Lg

Heather Commons 224 Leeward Island Clearwater FL 33767 871-4320 461-9770 admin@leadingedgecam.com L-S

Karen Cunningham 2392 Stag Run Blvd. Clearwater FL 33765 724-8809 none webfloater@gmail.com L-M

Brian Dennington 38 Seagrape Circle Clearwater FL 33759 742-5306 none brian.dennington@gmail.com M-Lg

Donna Dennis 298 Skiff Point  #401 Clearwater FL 33767 447-7380 447-7600 donnis33@hotmail.com L-Lg

Andrea E. Dort 1840 Barbara Lane Clearwater FL 33756 252-8206 298-1620 dorta@pcsb.org L-XL

Aaron Freeman 114 Hampton Road, Apt. 303 Clearwater FL 33759 709-9262 531-1700 afreeman553@gmail.com M-Lg

Leanne M. Grayston 633 Bryant Street Clearwater FL 33756 766-1648 319-7433 leanne.grayston@gmail.com L-M

Sarah Heller 503 Cleveland Street Clearwater FL 33755 n/a 445-4338 legaldirflag@flag.org L-M

Charles Johnston 1940 Algonquin Drive Clearwater FL 33755 453-1480 none chuckjohnston17@yahoo.com M-XL

Steven Kessler 1111 N. Bayshore Blvd. Unit Clearwater FL 33759 560-1575 none skessler@hotmail.com M-Lg

Catherine Mills 2427 Stag Run Blvd. Clearwater FL 33765 410-5728 none commandermom1@gmail.com L-M

Barbara Rice 3021 Oak Hill Road Clearwater FL 33759 386-4438 none barbararice@hotmail.com L-Lg

Ruth Rymal 2346 Ella Place Clearwater FL 33765 415-3317 231-4223 ruth@ruthrymal.com L-Lg

Tracey Short 1007 Palm Terrace Drive Clearwater FL 33755 461-2381 656-6324 tracey.short24@gmail.com L-XL

Suzan Steyer 2904 St. John Drive Clearwater FL 33759 742-7240 none clwgrits@yahoo.com L-M

Michelle Thomann-Ramirez 10 S Keystone Drive Clearwater FL 33755 507-1207 507-1207 michelletramirez@gmail.com L-Lg
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